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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20220418155352

1 - 100 m Braza Masculino 12 A

1 1143170 ASTIGARRABIA RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS 2010 CMARINA 1:30.41 M 25 27 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 42.90          

2 1205872 SANESTEBAN LÓPEZ TEO 2010 CEDEIRA 1:34.90 M 25 24 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 43.50          

3 1144729 LAVAREZ MARTINEZ HUGO 2010 CODESAL 1:38.73 M 25 22 A GUARDA
4 1144241 ROUCO ABUIN MATEO 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:39.12 M 25 21 XOVE

                          50B: 44.80          

5 1174203 AGUILAR RIOLA SAÚL 2010 CNFERRO 1:39.38 M 25 19.5 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 46.63          

6 1145102 CAMBA VÁZQUEZ XABI 2010 CNLICEO 1:39.38 M 25 19.5 RIAZOR
                          50B: 46.76          

7 1144159 GUITIAN LOPEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 1:40.74 M 25 18 RIAZOR
                          50B: 47.19          

8 1190921 FIGUEIRAS ARNOSO MIGUEL 2010 CULLERED 1:41.93 M 25 17 RIAZOR
                          50B: 47.66          

9 1143983 SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO 2010 CASINOC 1:42.27 M 25 16 RIAZOR
                          50B: 49.27          

10 1143436 VEIGA RODEIRO DIEGO 2010 CNFERRO 1:42.67 M 25 15 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 48.14          

11 1143780 MARIZ FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 2010 CFVLUGO 1:42.71 M 25 14 XOVE
                          50B: 46.74          

12 1194848 GARCIA BELLO GERMAN 2010 ADFOGAR 1:42.91 M 25 13 RIAZOR
                          50B: 49.99          

13 1146949 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2010 CFVLUGO 1:43.06 M 25 12 XOVE
                          50B: 48.29          

14 1143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 GALAICO 1:43.24 M 25 11 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 49.25          

15 1185592 MACEIRAS SUÁREZ DIEGO 2010 NCORUÑA 1:43.43 M 25 10 RIAZOR
                          50B: 47.59          

16 1147053 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA BRUNO 2010 NPONTEA 1:43.46 M 25 9 A GUARDA
                          50B: 46.61          

17 1147143 FERNANDEZ DIAZ SERGIO 2010 CFVLUGO 1:43.50 M 25 8 XOVE
                          50B: 49.22          

18 1144479 CASTRO SAMPEDRO DIEGO 2010 RIVEIRA 1:43.93 M 25 7 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 48.93          

19 1147063 BRAÑAS VILLAR ALEJANDRO JOSE 2010 CNFERRO 1:44.02 M 25 6 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 49.63          

20 1144443 LAGE GUIMIL DAMIÁN 2010 CNVILAG 1:44.04 M 25 5 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 49.47          

21 1147220 GARCIA SANCOSMED MATEO 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:44.24 M 25 4 XOVE
                          50B: 48.13          

22 1147109 SANJIAO SILVA JAVIER 2010 CNLICEO 1:44.54 M 25 3 RIAZOR
                          50B: 49.88          

23 1147024 FERNANDEZ QUINTELA DANIEL 2010 POURENSE 1:47.73 M 50 2 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
24 1180199 CASAL CANCELA CARLOS 2010 ADFOGAR 1:45.44 M 25 1 RIAZOR

                          50B: 50.14          

25 1144487 PETEIRO DE LA IGLESIA ENZO 2010 SDBOIRO 1:45.90 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 51.23          

26 1143823 NACHER RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2010 POURENSE 1:49.71 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
27 1144775 ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ DIEGO 2010 RCNVIGO 1:49.19 M 25 0 A GUARDA

                          50B: 49.93          

28 1186956 GONZALEZ BLANCO MARCO 2010 POURENSE 1:52.15 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
29 1143747 CARBALLO OTERO DAVID 2010 CNVILAG 1:50.02 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR

                          50B: 51.66          

30 1144713 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ IAGO 2010 POURENSE 1:52.73 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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31 1144918 RUBIO PARDO KRISZTOFER 2010 ARTEIXO 1:51.07 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 51.96          

32 1144222 GARCIA FEIJOO DANIEL 2010 POURENSE 1:53.61 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
33 1143330 COSTAL MARTINEZ XABIER 2010 GALAICO 1:51.44 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR

                          50B: 51.52          

34 1182357 CAMPOS PACIO JAVIER 2010 NTNARON 1:54.59 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 54.81          

35 1147333 FARTO TABOADA MATEO 2010 NCORUÑA 1:55.86 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 55.23          

36 1190920 DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ OMAR 2010 CULLERED 1:56.00 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 55.29          

37 1191495 LORENZO LOPEZ TIAGO 2010 NTNARON 1:56.92 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 54.80          

38 1189930 OTERO LAMAS ALEJANDRO 2010 NTNARON 1:57.09 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 54.83          

39 1208839 ORGE OUTOMURO JANDRO 2010 NPONTEA 1:57.71 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          50B: 55.23          

40 1195558 VICENTE MEIER ALEX 2010 ADFOGAR 1:57.98 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 54.01          

41 1194596 CHAO OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:58.01 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 57.15          

42 1195561 GARCÍA MEÍTIN ANGEL 2010 CNXOVE 1:58.43 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 56.46          

43 1208833 ESPERÓN BESADA FELIX 2010 NPONTEA 1:58.76 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          50B: 56.10          

44 1173199 LEAL DURAN DAVID 2010 CNXOVE 1:59.04 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 54.89          

45 1147018 FUERTES GARCIA JAVIER 2010 CNFERRO 1:59.05 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 53.58          

46 1180177 VELLABONA LOPEZ MARTIN 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:59.75 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 57.21          

47 1147162 FOUCE VAZQUEZ UNAI 2010 CFVLUGO 1:59.95 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 54.34          

48 1143866 CACHARRON MARIÑO DAVID 2010 POURENSE 2:02.88 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
49 1178930 ARIAS ARES MATEO 2010 POR-MIÑA 2:00.83 M 25 0 XOVE

                          50B: 58.05          

50 1194869 SEIJAS LÓPEZ LEO 2010 CNFERRO 2:03.18 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 56.83          

51 1144394 PAZOS CASAL JORGE 2010 CNFERRO 2:03.57 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 59.46          

52 1144912 ORGEIRA FELÍPEZ MATEO 2010 ARTEIXO 2:03.85 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 56.93          

53 1174180 CASTRO OTERO ADRIAN 2010 RBAIXAS 2:06.59 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 59.84          

54 1147166 ALDAO ABELEIRA MARIO 2010 ARTEIXO 2:07.03 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 59.52          

55 1144440 GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ MARCOS 2010 CNVILAG 2:09.39 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 1:00.24        

56 1147339 PARDO PIÑEIRO MANUEL 2010 CFVLUGO 2:10.10 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 59.56          

57 1180200 MATO LOPEZ NICOLAS 2010 ADFOGAR 2:10.26 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 1:02.25        

58 1144887 GONZÁLEZ GIL MANUEL 2010 RCNVIGO 2:15.75 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          50B: 1:02.73        

59 1025769 GAITAN MONTE DE OCA GASTÓN 2010 NPONTEA 2:15.88 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          50B: 1:01.83        

60 1144779 TORRE BASTOS GUILLERMO 2010 RCNVIGO 2:18.72 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          50B: 1:04.09        
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61 1180407 DEL RIO FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2010 CFVLUGO 2:22.26 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 1:07.26        

62 1144718 SALGADO CAMPOS ANXO 2010 POURENSE 2:24.67 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
63 1205676 LAGO RIVERA MARTÍN 2010 RCNVIGO 2:25.89 M 25 0 A GUARDA

                          50B: 1:04.24        
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2 - 100 m Braza Feminino 10 A

1 1147213 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:46.75 M 25 27 XOVE
                          50B: 49.40          

2 1147233 DIAZ-PACHE CIDONCHA MAR 2012 CULLERED 1:52.23 M 25 24 RIAZOR
                          50B: 53.23          

3 1144390 RAMOS PEREZ ROCIO DEL CARMEN 2012 CNFERRO 1:53.85 M 25 22 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 55.06          

4 1144545 MERZLAYAKOVA KOSTOMAROVA ANNA2012 POURENSE 1:55.77 M 50 21 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
5 1182370 JIMÉNEZ FILGUEIRA AROA 2012 CNFERRO 1:54.53 M 25 20 J. GÓMEZ NOYA

                          50B: 53.30          

6 1194870 ÁRTICO LÓPEZ ICÍA 2012 CNFERRO 1:54.70 M 25 19 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 54.10          

7 1145027 VILLAR ABELLA NINA 2012 POURENSE 1:56.84 M 50 18 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
8 1147256 FERNANDEZ COSTAS LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 1:55.74 M 25 17 RÍAS DO SUR

                          50B: 53.85          

9 1180266 QUINTANA GARCIA BARBARA 2012 GALAICO 1:56.28 M 25 16 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 55.09          

10 1202308 FEIJOÓ VÁZQUEZ ELBA 2012 POURENSE 1:58.94 M 50 15 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
11 1212549 ROADE MERCHAN ANA 2012 CASINOC 1:57.91 M 25 14 RIAZOR

                          50B: 54.09          

12 1202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ SARA 2012 CULLERED 1:58.62 M 25 13 RIAZOR
                          50B: 54.37          

13 1182382 LOPEZ GONZALEZ NAIARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 2:00.02 M 25 12 XOVE
                          50B: 57.37          

14 1180168 ANDRADE SUÁREZ ALOIA 2012 ARTEIXO 2:00.69 M 25 11 RIAZOR
                          50B: 55.84          

15 1207030 GOMEZ PEDROUZO MARTINA 2012 CFVLUGO 2:00.89 M 25 10 XOVE
                          50B: 56.56          

16 1202042 PINEDA HERMIDA SOFIA 2012 CMARINA 2:01.34 M 25 9 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 57.69          

17 1189567 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ DANIELLA 2012 NCORUÑA 2:01.41 M 25 8 RIAZOR
                          50B: 55.52          

18 1144714 CADAVID RIBEIRO CAROLINA 2012 POURENSE 2:03.65 M 50 7 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
19 1194187 FERNANDEZ VILLABRILLE CARLA 2012 CFVLUGO 2:04.73 M 25 6 XOVE

                          50B: 59.42          

20 1182353 GOMEZ PARCERO LIDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 2:05.96 M 25 5 XOVE
                          50B: 57.12          

21 1200109 DOMINGUEZ GARCIA JIMENA 2012 CNXOVE 2:06.20 M 25 4 XOVE
                          50B: 57.82          

22 1147281 ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO EREA 2012 POR-MIÑA 2:06.44 M 25 3 XOVE
                          50B: 1:00.76        

23 1143905 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ SOPHIE 2012 GALAICO 2:06.97 M 25 2 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 59.95          

24 1194587 AMEAL PACHECO VALERIA 2012 RBAIXAS 2:07.34 M 25 1 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 58.88          

25 1147247 GUERRERO VIVERO LARA 2012 CFVLUGO 2:07.90 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 58.77          

26 1205937 VAZQUEZ SEOANE ALICIA 2012 CULLERED 2:07.91 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 57.99          

27 1144875 MARTÍNEZ QUIJADA IRATI 2012 CNFERRO 2:08.51 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 1:00.73        

28 1185608 GONZALEZ FUENTE INES 2012 CFVLUGO 2:08.56 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 1:00.46        

29 1208817 VILLADONIGA SANESTEBAN NOA 2012 CEDEIRA 2:09.80 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 59.93          

30 1215878 DOMÍNGUEZ EIRÍZ SARA 2012 RCNVIGO 2:09.99 M 25 0 A GUARDA
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                          50B: 58.80          

31 1185626 SANCHEZ GALINDO LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 2:10.35 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 1:01.67        

32 1144964 ALONSO PAZOS LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 2:10.41 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 1:01.31        

33 1180406 CEIDE VILLARES LARA 2012 CFVLUGO 2:11.02 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 1:02.18        

34 1147208 ABUIN VAZQUEZ AITANA 2012 POR-MIÑA 2:12.42 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 1:01.71        

35 1187917 LLANO FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 2:12.43 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 1:00.14        

36 1205863 GARCÍA NEBRIL IRENE 2012 CEDEIRA 2:13.01 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 1:01.11        

37 1174185 INSUA MORANDEIRA MARIA 2012 CFVLUGO 2:16.84 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 1:02.98        

38 1144862 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ IRIA 2012 RBAIXAS 2:20.00 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 1:07.00        

39 1178901 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ ALEXANDRA 2012 RCNVIGO 2:20.32 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          50B: 1:04.06        

40 1144841 REY AGEITOS LOAIRA 2012 CNVILAG 2:26.51 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 1:06.76        

41 1147218 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ ALICIA 2012 POR-MIÑA 2:27.34 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 1:10.18        

42 1198244 ANEIROS VILAR MARIA 2012 CMARINA 2:28.12 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 1:07.14        

43 1194181 CAMPANON VIDAL CLAUDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 2:28.35 M 25 0 XOVE
                          50B: 1:12.16        

44 1195574 SEÑARÍS SÁNCHEZ MARTA 2012 ARTEIXO 2:32.92 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 1:14.30        

45 1180156 FERRO CORRAL MARTINA 2012 ARTEIXO 2:35.47 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 1:11.64        

46 1205861 DOPICO PENA AINHOA 2012 CEDEIRA 2:36.19 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 1:11.47        

47 1212561 SÁNCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2012 CNLICEO 2:36.95 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 1:14.55        

48 1205888 DASILVA CONDE DANIELA 2012 ARTEIXO 2:37.89 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          50B: 1:15.14        

49 1178956 ABALO FIDALGO ALBA 2012 CNVILAG 2:45.49 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          50B: 1:17.65        
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3 - 50 m Braza Masculino 12 A

1 1193048 ALONSO BECERRA TRISTAN 2010 CFVLUGO 47.27 M 25 27 XOVE
2 1147158 NUÑEZ SALINAS RICARDO 2010 CFVLUGO 49.20 M 25 24 XOVE
3 1143401 CARCEDO LOPEZ RODRIGO 2010 CFVLUGO 49.78 M 25 22 XOVE
4 1196086 CAO HERMO BREIXO 2010 SDBOIRO 50.42 M 25 21 SANTA ISABEL
5 1219498 SEGUÍN FERNANDEZ GONZALO 2010 MIRAFLOR 53.40 M 50 20 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 1147142 LOPEZ COVAS ADRIAN 2010 CFVLUGO 54.57 M 25 19 XOVE
7 1195561 GARCÍA MEÍTIN ANGEL 2010 CNXOVE 54.77 M 25 18 XOVE
8 1203739 FILGUEIRA GONZÁLEZ BINH 2010 NPONTEA 55.18 M 25 17 A GUARDA
9 1173199 LEAL DURAN DAVID 2010 CNXOVE 56.00 M 25 16 XOVE

10 1185616 LOPEZ CASTRO MANUEL 2010 ADFOGAR 56.23 M 25 15 RIAZOR
11 1214847 PÉREZ ARJIZ MARCOS 2010 MIRAFLOR 58.39 M 50 14 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
12 1218964 CARBALLIDO LAGO LUCAS 2010 CNREDON 1:00.00 M 50 13 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
13 1185619 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 ADFOGAR 1:00.34 M 25 12 RIAZOR
14 1144433 TREVIÑO REY ALDÁN 2010 CNVILAG 1:01.48 M 25 11 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1144442 GUILLÁN LÓPEZ NICOLÁS 2010 CNVILAG 1:05.20 M 25 10 RÍAS DO SUR
16 1194860 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 1:06.71 M 25 9 RIAZOR
17 1208861 MALLO VEGA SAMUEL 2010 CIDSANTI 1:10.58 M 25 8 SANTA ISABEL
18 1188594 FERNÁNDEZ LEAL LUCAS MINH 2010 ARTABRIA 1:20.57 M 25 7 RIAZOR
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4 - 50 m Braza Masculino 11 A

1 1144542 CONDE ALVAREZ PABLO 2011 POURENSE 43.35 M 50 27 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
2 1143315 PEREIRA URGAL ENRIQUE 2011 GALAICO 46.22 M 25 24 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ LOIS 2011 GALAICO 47.41 M 25 22 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1146983 BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ MAURO 2011 CULLERED 47.92 M 25 21 RIAZOR
5 1144427 GUTIERREZ RIVAS CARLOS 2011 CASINOC 48.52 M 25 20 RIAZOR
6 1144339 FERNANDEZ ABEL ADRIAN 2011 POR-MIÑA 48.84 M 25 19 XOVE
7 1180183 SOTO MARTINEZ GORKA 2011 CNMOS 49.08 M 25 18 A GUARDA
8 1146957 LADRA CAMPO DAVID 2011 CFVLUGO 49.55 M 25 17 XOVE
9 1187890 SILVA GUERRERO JEYDEN JAEL 2011 RIVEIRA 49.68 M 25 16 SANTA ISABEL

10 1182376 RODRIGUEZ JUSTO PEDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 49.72 M 25 15 RÍAS DO SUR
11 1143889 MARTÍNEZ DE SOUSA BRYAN 2011 SANXENXO 49.93 M 25 14 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1180227 ESTEVEZ LAGO OIER 2011 CNMOS 50.15 M 25 13 A GUARDA
13 1140978 MANEIROS PAZ GABRIEL 2011 CNFERRO 50.53 M 25 12 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
14 1146987 PRIETO PIÑEIRO ALEJANDRO 2011 ADFOGAR 50.66 M 25 11 RIAZOR
15 1145003 BLANCO OUTEIRAL ALEX 2011 SDBOIRO 50.68 M 25 10 SANTA ISABEL
16 1144110 PREGO GROBA XIAN 2011 NPONTEA 50.77 M 25 9 A GUARDA
17 1189228 PEREIRA BLANCO MANUEL 2011 CNREDON 51.59 M 50 8 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
18 1147244 PARDO FERNANDEZ ERIC 2011 CFVLUGO 51.05 M 25 7 XOVE
19 1186811 BAIZAN CANOSA CARLOS 2011 NCORUÑA 51.11 M 25 6 RIAZOR
20 1180213 ANTON PEREZ RUBEN 2011 CNXOVE 51.18 M 25 5 XOVE
21 1144670 RIVERA PORRUA ALEJANDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 51.24 M 25 4 RÍAS DO SUR
22 1144625 SILVA OZORES CARLOS 2011 SDBOIRO 51.31 M 25 3 SANTA ISABEL
23 1144544 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 2011 POURENSE 53.03 M 50 2 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
24 1144432 LUACES CHAN RAMON 2011 CASINOC 52.41 M 25 1 RIAZOR
25 1143906 NOYA ACUÑA ASIER 2011 GALAICO 53.38 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
26 1144376 SUÁREZ IGLESIAS ENRIQUE 2011 ARTEIXO 53.44 M 25 0 RIAZOR
27 1147340 CARBALLO MAAÑON GONZALO 2011 CFVLUGO 53.51 M 25 0 XOVE
28 1144341 ALONSO PENELAS BRAIS 2011 POR-MIÑA 54.03 M 25 0 XOVE
29 1144952 SANTODOMINGO VALES MATEO 2011 RBAIXAS 54.13 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
30 1185627 ANDÓN MORADO PABLO 2011 NPONTEA 54.29 M 25 0 A GUARDA
31 1190916 PEREIRA VÁZQUEZ NICOLAS 2011 NPONTEA 55.17 M 25 0 A GUARDA
32 1202053 REY FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 2011 CNREDON 55.91 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
33 1144462 RAMOS ULLOA DAVID 2011 ARTEIXO 55.76 M 25 0 RIAZOR
34 1193904 DE BETHENCOURT FRAGUAS PABLO 2011 GALAICO 56.53 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
35 1205844 DE CARLOS TOBIO MAURO 2011 RBAIXAS 57.20 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
36 1147331 PASANDIN GONZALEZ HUGO 2011 NCORUÑA 57.60 M 25 0 RIAZOR
37 1146999 CABANAS DEL RIO HUGO 2011 CULLERED 57.61 M 25 0 RIAZOR
38 1170838 HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA BERTRAND 2011 CNFERRO 57.62 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
39 1147230 ALVAREZ RIO DANIEL 2011 CULLERED 57.87 M 25 0 RIAZOR
40 1171548 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SERGIO 2011 SANXENXO 58.11 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
41 1190315 DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 2011 POURENSE 58.84 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
42 1189934 RODRIGUEZ MORAIS DANIEL 2011 MOLEMOS 59.70 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
43 1180211 ALVAREZ DIAZ DIEGO 2011 CNXOVE 59.78 M 25 0 XOVE
44 1202666 OBELLEIRO OCAMPO LUÍS 2011 RCNVIGO 59.94 M 25 0 A GUARDA
45 1203907 OGANDO ALVAREZ ARTAI 2011 RBAIXAS 1:00.14 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
46 1195556 SOUTO ANDUJAR DIEGO 2011 ADFOGAR 1:00.81 M 25 0 RIAZOR
47 1208824 RODRIGUEZ POMBO MARTIN 2011 MOLEMOS 1:01.72 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
48 1205850 MIGUELEZ DEAÑO MARCO 2011 RBAIXAS 1:01.31 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
49 1213611 FRAGA VISOS GAEL 2011 CIDSANTI 1:01.40 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
50 1205837 CASTRO LOPEZ OLIVER 2011 NTNARON 1:01.81 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
51 1204249 NISTAL CAO MANUEL 2011 CASINOC 1:02.75 M 25 0 RIAZOR
52 1182369 GARCÍA BELLAS HUGO 2011 CNFERRO 1:03.14 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
53 1171638 CORDERO LOPEZ LUCAS 2011 GALAICO 1:03.53 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
54 1144495 GONZALEZ COSTAS ASIER 2011 GALAICO 1:03.88 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
55 1196076 CASTRO SIO ANXO 2011 CNMOS 1:03.90 M 25 0 A GUARDA
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56 1180229 GONZALEZ TOJO GABRIEL 2011 CNMOS 1:04.86 M 25 0 A GUARDA
57 1192774 ÁVILA AMOEDO ANTONIO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:05.88 M 25 0 A GUARDA
58 1180417 ABELLA BOUZAS CARLOS 2011 CNVILAG 1:06.30 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
59 1212569 YERA REGUEIRA ALEJANDRO 2011 ARTABRIA 1:06.71 M 25 0 RIAZOR
60 1196077 PEREIRA CERVIÑO NICOLAS 2011 CNMOS 1:06.74 M 25 0 A GUARDA
61 1207038 RIOS RODRIGUEZ MATEO 2011 ADFOGAR 1:06.97 M 25 0 RIAZOR
62 1144840 TOUCEDA LOURIDO PABLO 2011 CNVILAG 1:07.88 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
63 1205849 MIGUELEZ DEAÑO ANDRE 2011 RBAIXAS 1:08.19 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
64 1205883 PONCE MONTEAGUDO LINO OCTAVIO 2011 GALAICO 1:08.61 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
65 1194585 TRIGO FELIPE CARLOS 2011 ADFOGAR 1:09.52 M 25 0 RIAZOR
66 1190395 FERNÁNDEZ LIÑARES IAGO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:09.57 M 25 0 A GUARDA
67 1205812 CURES SANTOS COSME 2011 ADFOGAR 1:09.71 M 25 0 RIAZOR
68 1213548 CID CRUJEIRAS ADRIÁN 2011 RCNVIGO 1:10.03 M 25 0 A GUARDA
69 1178910 BERNARDEZ VAZQUEZ XANDRE 2011 RBAIXAS 1:10.43 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
70 1207071 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES MAURO 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:10.58 M 25 0 XOVE
71 1215935 QUENECHE QUIROZ RONALD GIANFRANCO2011 RIVEIRA 1:10.84 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
72 1194209 RODRÍGUEZ BLANCO ROMÁN 2011 ARTEIXO 1:13.81 M 25 0 RIAZOR
73 1215875 ARAÚJO VÁZQUEZ PEDRO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:14.65 M 25 0 A GUARDA
74 1213550 MASSÓ MONSONIS GUILLERMO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:15.03 M 25 0 A GUARDA
75 1212053 GONZÁLEZ CID LEO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:15.51 M 25 0 A GUARDA
76 1180418 ALCALDE MIGUENS XABIER 2011 CNVILAG 1:21.36 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
77 1205877 CESPON SOLLA PABLO 2011 GALAICO 1:22.57 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
78 1194857 MOREIRA LORENZO YOEL 2011 ADFOGAR 1:28.46 M 25 0 RIAZOR
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5 - 50 m Braza Feminino 10 A

1 1197579 NOYA REIRIZ NATALIA 2012 CIDSANTI 57.19 M 25 27 SANTA ISABEL
2 1217934 CANEIRO PEREIRA TATIANA 2012 NTNARON 57.91 M 25 24 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
3 1180429 VILLAR PEREZ SARA 2012 CNVILAG 1:00.16 M 25 22 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1214848 SENRA MOSQUERA LOLA 2012 MIRAFLOR 1:01.00 M 50 21 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
5 1190206 MARCIEL RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:00.98 M 25 20 XOVE
6 1215946 ZHOU XIRUI 2012 CIDSANTI 1:01.06 M 25 19 SANTA ISABEL
7 1198870 FERNANDEZ RIVAS ITZIAR 2012 NTNARON 1:01.68 M 25 18 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
8 1182352 GONZALEZ BECEIRO TANIA 2012 CMARINA 1:03.65 M 25 17 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9 1201256 REGUEIRA MOURE PAULA 2012 MOLEMOS 1:04.95 M 50 16 ROSARIO DUEÑAS

10 1208803 PAINCEIRAS PADIN NOA 2012 NTNARON 1:04.83 M 25 15 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
11 1197541 RODRIGUEZ VARELA AINE 2012 CFVLUGO 1:04.91 M 25 14 XOVE
12 1196088 CAO HERMO CELIA 2012 SDBOIRO 1:05.02 M 25 13 SANTA ISABEL
13 1195553 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ IRIS 2012 ADFOGAR 1:05.13 M 25 12 RIAZOR
14 1197548 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ ALBA 2012 CODESAL 1:07.64 M 25 11 A GUARDA
15 1218972 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ LARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:09.44 M 25 10 XOVE
16 1194868 CARRACEDO GARCIA NOA 2012 NTNARON 1:09.51 M 25 9 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
17 1208802 LORENZO LOPEZ ICIA 2012 NTNARON 1:10.63 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
18 1210629 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ZOE 2012 CODESAL 1:10.82 M 25 8 A GUARDA
19 1178957 ANDE GABRIEL NEREA 2012 CNVILAG 1:11.59 M 25 7 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1194199 UZAL PALLARES MARA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:12.56 M 25 6 RÍAS DO SUR
21 1205895 VARELA PICO MARÍA 2012 ARTEIXO 1:13.96 M 25 5 RIAZOR
22 1207063 FERRERO VELEZ SARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:19.21 M 25 4 XOVE
23 1173897 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ALBA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:21.77 M 25 3 XOVE
24 1213580 FERNÁNDEZ BAQUERO ESTHER 2012 CODESAL 1:23.21 M 25 2 A GUARDA
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6 - 50 m Braza Feminino 9 A

1 1186853 GERVENO PRADA CLAUDIA 2013 CASINOC 52.45 M 25 27 RIAZOR
2 1147257 CASTRO CIDRAS CARMEN 2013 GALAICO 54.79 M 25 24 RÍAS DO SUR
3 1191497 PICO ESPANTOSO CARLA 2013 CNFERRO 58.09 M 25 22 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
4 1147223 ROUCO ABUIN CAROL 2013 POR-MIÑA 59.39 M 25 21 XOVE
5 1190924 SUAREZ DOSIL SARA 2013 CULLERED 59.42 M 25 20 RIAZOR
6 1147032 COUSO CASTRO CARLA 2013 GALAICO 1:01.59 M 25 19 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1194180 CABO GARCIA PAULA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:01.87 M 25 18 XOVE
8 1185600 MARTÍNEZ OZORES CARMEN 2013 CODESAL 1:02.64 M 25 17 A GUARDA
9 1197550 AREA FILGUEIRA CARLA 2013 NTNARON 1:04.83 M 25 16 J. GÓMEZ NOYA

10 1207028 ARRUÑADA JUNQUERA LUCIA 2013 NCORUÑA 1:05.56 M 25 15 RIAZOR
11 1196865 POZO VAZQUEZ LEIRE 2013 MIRAFLOR 1:06.25 M 50 14 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
12 1208820 ENRIQUEZ BUJAN JIMENA 2013 MOLEMOS 1:06.37 M 50 13 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
13 1186866 GARCÍA CASAL FLAVIA 2013 NPONTEA 1:05.92 M 25 12 A GUARDA
14 1171465 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ IRIA 2013 POURENSE 1:06.42 M 50 11 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
15 1214817 ACEVEDO MENDEZ MARIAN 2013 NPONTEA 1:06.22 M 25 10 A GUARDA
16 1199645 OTERO LÓPEZ UXÍA 2013 NPONTEA 1:06.49 M 25 9 A GUARDA
17 1147243 CALDEIRO BROZ ANTIA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:07.93 M 25 8 XOVE
18 1189937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANA 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:08.86 M 25 7 XOVE
19 1190531 MATO MENDEZ NORA 2013 CMARINA 1:09.72 M 25 6 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
20 1147250 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ IRIA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:10.39 M 25 5 XOVE
21 1216619 COUTO GOGORZA AITANA 2013 NCORUÑA 1:10.83 M 25 4 RIAZOR
22 1215910 REIMUNDEZ REY ANTIA 2013 NCORUÑA 1:11.10 M 25 3 RIAZOR
23 1213549 MASSÓ MONSONIS GLORIA 2013 RCNVIGO 1:14.35 M 25 2 A GUARDA
24 1178762 CHAMORRO LÓPEZ EMILIA 2013 RCNVIGO 1:14.41 M 25 1 A GUARDA
25 1178934 FERNANDEZ BASANTA SELENA 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:15.24 M 25 0 XOVE
26 1190208 REIJA DOMINGUEZ ANTIA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:16.49 M 25 0 XOVE
27 1147075 SANTOME GARCIA MARTINA 2013 ADFOGAR 1:16.82 M 25 0 RIAZOR
28 1208810 MARTINEZ CASTAÑEDA ANTIA 2013 CEDEIRA 1:16.98 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
29 1194210 PRIETO ALVITE LUCÍA 2013 ARTEIXO 1:17.32 M 25 0 RIAZOR
30 1205723 GARCIA GARCIA MARINA 2013 CMARINA 1:20.15 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
31 1205873 YÁÑEZ GÓMEZ SARA 2013 CEDEIRA 1:23.12 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
32 1218345 PIÑEIRO SEIJAS LOLA 2013 CNFERRO 1:27.34 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
33 1204631 TORRES PALOMO VALERIA 2013 GALAICO 1:27.99 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
34 1205868 MONTERO PÉREZ CARMEN 2013 CEDEIRA 1:31.94 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
35 1214808 COSME PULGARÍN MARTINA 2013 CNFERRO 2:02.78 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
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7 - 50 m Bolboreta Masculino 12 A

1 1143983 SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO 2010 CASINOC 36.70 M 25 27 RIAZOR
2 1144159 GUITIAN LOPEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 38.52 M 25 24 RIAZOR
3 1147063 BRAÑAS VILLAR ALEJANDRO JOSE 2010 CNFERRO 39.29 M 25 22 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
4 1174203 AGUILAR RIOLA SAÚL 2010 CNFERRO 39.33 M 25 21 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
5 1147053 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA BRUNO 2010 NPONTEA 39.77 M 25 20 A GUARDA
6 1143780 MARIZ FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 2010 CFVLUGO 41.53 M 25 19 XOVE
7 1144729 LAVAREZ MARTINEZ HUGO 2010 CODESAL 41.57 M 25 18 A GUARDA
8 1144577 GOMEZ SAINZ-AJA MARCELO 2010 POURENSE 42.01 M 50 17 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
9 1193048 ALONSO BECERRA TRISTAN 2010 CFVLUGO 41.89 M 25 16 XOVE

10 1144479 CASTRO SAMPEDRO DIEGO 2010 RIVEIRA 41.93 M 25 15 SANTA ISABEL
11 1143170 ASTIGARRABIA RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS 2010 CMARINA 42.46 M 25 14 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
12 1190921 FIGUEIRAS ARNOSO MIGUEL 2010 CULLERED 42.56 M 25 13 RIAZOR
13 1186956 GONZALEZ BLANCO MARCO 2010 POURENSE 43.13 M 50 12 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
14 1145102 CAMBA VÁZQUEZ XABI 2010 CNLICEO 43.20 M 25 11 RIAZOR
15 1144241 ROUCO ABUIN MATEO 2010 POR-MIÑA 43.42 M 25 10 XOVE
16 1144912 ORGEIRA FELÍPEZ MATEO 2010 ARTEIXO 43.44 M 25 9 RIAZOR
17 1143330 COSTAL MARTINEZ XABIER 2010 GALAICO 44.07 M 25 8 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1144443 LAGE GUIMIL DAMIÁN 2010 CNVILAG 44.16 M 25 7 RÍAS DO SUR
19 1147196 GARRIDO BRUN PEDRO 2010 CNLICEO 45.39 M 25 6 RIAZOR
20 1147220 GARCIA SANCOSMED MATEO 2010 POR-MIÑA 45.68 M 25 5 XOVE
21 1208833 ESPERÓN BESADA FELIX 2010 NPONTEA 45.98 M 25 4 A GUARDA
22 1143401 CARCEDO LOPEZ RODRIGO 2010 CFVLUGO 46.12 M 25 3 XOVE
23 1144713 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ IAGO 2010 POURENSE 46.54 M 50 2 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
24 1144487 PETEIRO DE LA IGLESIA ENZO 2010 SDBOIRO 46.38 M 25 1 SANTA ISABEL
25 1147024 FERNANDEZ QUINTELA DANIEL 2010 POURENSE 47.09 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
26 1178930 ARIAS ARES MATEO 2010 POR-MIÑA 46.71 M 25 0 XOVE
27 1190920 DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ OMAR 2010 CULLERED 47.20 M 25 0 RIAZOR
28 1143747 CARBALLO OTERO DAVID 2010 CNVILAG 47.35 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
29 1146949 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2010 CFVLUGO 47.54 M 25 0 XOVE
30 1143823 NACHER RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2010 POURENSE 48.28 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
31 1147162 FOUCE VAZQUEZ UNAI 2010 CFVLUGO 47.89 M 25 0 XOVE
32 1143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 GALAICO 47.94 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
33 1147109 SANJIAO SILVA JAVIER 2010 CNLICEO 48.52 M 25 0 RIAZOR
34 1147018 FUERTES GARCIA JAVIER 2010 CNFERRO 48.83 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
35 1144779 TORRE BASTOS GUILLERMO 2010 RCNVIGO 50.04 M 25 0 A GUARDA
36 1147142 LOPEZ COVAS ADRIAN 2010 CFVLUGO 50.25 M 25 0 XOVE
37 1194596 CHAO OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2010 POR-MIÑA 50.56 M 25 0 XOVE
38 1147158 NUÑEZ SALINAS RICARDO 2010 CFVLUGO 51.23 M 25 0 XOVE
39 1185616 LOPEZ CASTRO MANUEL 2010 ADFOGAR 51.69 M 25 0 RIAZOR
40 1192269 BAUTISTA BUGARÍN TOMÁS 2010 NPONTEA 51.84 M 25 0 A GUARDA
41 1185592 MACEIRAS SUÁREZ DIEGO 2010 NCORUÑA 52.34 M 25 0 RIAZOR
42 1144775 ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ DIEGO 2010 RCNVIGO 52.49 M 25 0 A GUARDA
43 1147143 FERNANDEZ DIAZ SERGIO 2010 CFVLUGO 52.59 M 25 0 XOVE
44 1144222 GARCIA FEIJOO DANIEL 2010 POURENSE 53.03 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
45 1147333 FARTO TABOADA MATEO 2010 NCORUÑA 52.88 M 25 0 RIAZOR
46 1146947 CALDAS MARIN ANTON 2010 CFVLUGO 52.90 M 25 0 XOVE
47 1147339 PARDO PIÑEIRO MANUEL 2010 CFVLUGO 53.51 M 25 0 XOVE
48 1182357 CAMPOS PACIO JAVIER 2010 NTNARON 53.81 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
49 1144442 GUILLÁN LÓPEZ NICOLÁS 2010 CNVILAG 53.89 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
50 1143737 CASTRO DURO XOEL 2010 CNVILAG 54.15 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
51 1189930 OTERO LAMAS ALEJANDRO 2010 NTNARON 54.84 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
52 1147166 ALDAO ABELEIRA MARIO 2010 ARTEIXO 54.97 M 25 0 RIAZOR
53 1144394 PAZOS CASAL JORGE 2010 CNFERRO 56.94 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
54 1208839 ORGE OUTOMURO JANDRO 2010 NPONTEA 57.14 M 25 0 A GUARDA
55 1194869 SEIJAS LÓPEZ LEO 2010 CNFERRO 58.80 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
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56 1174180 CASTRO OTERO ADRIAN 2010 RBAIXAS 59.20 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
57 1178764 RÍOS MONTES JAVIER 2010 RCNVIGO 59.25 M 25 0 A GUARDA
58 1205676 LAGO RIVERA MARTÍN 2010 RCNVIGO 1:03.22 M 25 0 A GUARDA
59 1195558 VICENTE MEIER ALEX 2010 ADFOGAR 1:03.29 M 25 0 RIAZOR
60 1194206 BUITRAGO ÁLVAREZ MARIO 2010 NPONTEA 1:03.73 M 25 0 A GUARDA
61 1202312 GOMES RECAMAN HUGO 2010 GALAICO 1:05.03 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
62 1218235 GUNDÍN LOUREDA DANIEL 2010 CNFERRO 1:06.60 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
63 1144918 RUBIO PARDO KRISZTOFER 2010 ARTEIXO 1:06.79 M 25 0 RIAZOR
64 1203739 FILGUEIRA GONZÁLEZ BINH 2010 NPONTEA 1:08.17 M 25 0 A GUARDA
65 1208805 CREGO FERRO SERGIO 2010 CEDEIRA 1:08.50 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
66 1025769 GAITAN MONTE DE OCA GASTÓN 2010 NPONTEA 1:09.30 M 25 0 A GUARDA
67 1180407 DEL RIO FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2010 CFVLUGO 1:09.32 M 25 0 XOVE
68 1180177 VELLABONA LOPEZ MARTIN 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:11.21 M 25 0 XOVE
69 1144887 GONZÁLEZ GIL MANUEL 2010 RCNVIGO 1:11.63 M 25 0 A GUARDA
70 1144718 SALGADO CAMPOS ANXO 2010 POURENSE 1:32.75 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS



LIGA GALEGA BENXAMÍN XOR. 3 (UNIFICADOS)
2021-11-06

Federación Galega de Natación
Avenida de Glasgow, 13

CP 15008 - A Coruña
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Páxina 13Marca de tempo: 20220418155353

8 - 50 m Bolboreta Feminino 10 A

1 1202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ SARA 2012 CULLERED 42.70 M 25 27 RIAZOR
2 1147233 DIAZ-PACHE CIDONCHA MAR 2012 CULLERED 43.54 M 25 24 RIAZOR
3 1180266 QUINTANA GARCIA BARBARA 2012 GALAICO 48.59 M 25 22 RÍAS DO SUR
4 1147256 FERNANDEZ COSTAS LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 48.81 M 25 21 RÍAS DO SUR
5 1182370 JIMÉNEZ FILGUEIRA AROA 2012 CNFERRO 49.15 M 25 20 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
6 1143905 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ SOPHIE 2012 GALAICO 49.47 M 25 19 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1147213 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 2012 POR-MIÑA 49.90 M 25 18 XOVE
8 1144390 RAMOS PEREZ ROCIO DEL CARMEN 2012 CNFERRO 50.90 M 25 17 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9 1202308 FEIJOÓ VÁZQUEZ ELBA 2012 POURENSE 53.22 M 50 16 ROSARIO DUEÑAS

10 1182382 LOPEZ GONZALEZ NAIARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 53.15 M 25 15 XOVE
11 1182352 GONZALEZ BECEIRO TANIA 2012 CMARINA 53.31 M 25 14 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
12 1178901 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ ALEXANDRA 2012 RCNVIGO 53.46 M 25 13 A GUARDA
13 1144545 MERZLAYAKOVA KOSTOMAROVA ANNA2012 POURENSE 53.95 M 50 12 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
14 1147247 GUERRERO VIVERO LARA 2012 CFVLUGO 54.11 M 25 11 XOVE
15 1194870 ÁRTICO LÓPEZ ICÍA 2012 CNFERRO 55.04 M 25 10 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1197579 NOYA REIRIZ NATALIA 2012 CIDSANTI 55.32 M 25 9 SANTA ISABEL
17 1144964 ALONSO PAZOS LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 55.47 M 25 8 RÍAS DO SUR
18 1147281 ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO EREA 2012 POR-MIÑA 56.07 M 25 7 XOVE
19 1200109 DOMINGUEZ GARCIA JIMENA 2012 CNXOVE 56.10 M 25 6 XOVE
20 1185626 SANCHEZ GALINDO LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 56.44 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
21 1215878 DOMÍNGUEZ EIRÍZ SARA 2012 RCNVIGO 56.45 M 25 5 A GUARDA
22 1147208 ABUIN VAZQUEZ AITANA 2012 POR-MIÑA 56.61 M 25 4 XOVE
23 1144714 CADAVID RIBEIRO CAROLINA 2012 POURENSE 57.76 M 50 3 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
24 1147218 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ ALICIA 2012 POR-MIÑA 58.24 M 25 0 XOVE
25 1189567 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ DANIELLA 2012 NCORUÑA 58.26 M 25 2 RIAZOR
26 1182353 GOMEZ PARCERO LIDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 58.65 M 25 1 XOVE
27 1194192 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ VERA 2012 RBAIXAS 59.07 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
28 1144875 MARTÍNEZ QUIJADA IRATI 2012 CNFERRO 59.30 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
29 1174185 INSUA MORANDEIRA MARIA 2012 CFVLUGO 59.60 M 25 0 XOVE
30 1201256 REGUEIRA MOURE PAULA 2012 MOLEMOS 1:00.48 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
31 1194587 AMEAL PACHECO VALERIA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:00.35 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
32 1205937 VAZQUEZ SEOANE ALICIA 2012 CULLERED 1:00.63 M 25 0 RIAZOR
33 1145027 VILLAR ABELLA NINA 2012 POURENSE 1:01.05 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
34 1196088 CAO HERMO CELIA 2012 SDBOIRO 1:01.28 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
35 1185609 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ZELTIA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:02.35 M 25 0 XOVE
36 1185608 GONZALEZ FUENTE INES 2012 CFVLUGO 1:03.35 M 25 0 XOVE
37 1198870 FERNANDEZ RIVAS ITZIAR 2012 NTNARON 1:03.39 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
38 1202042 PINEDA HERMIDA SOFIA 2012 CMARINA 1:03.50 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
39 1207030 GOMEZ PEDROUZO MARTINA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:04.55 M 25 0 XOVE
40 1205863 GARCÍA NEBRIL IRENE 2012 CEDEIRA 1:05.59 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
41 1180406 CEIDE VILLARES LARA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:07.02 M 25 0 XOVE
42 1205861 DOPICO PENA AINHOA 2012 CEDEIRA 1:07.70 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
43 1186946 BARROS GOMEZ ADA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:08.17 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
44 1205858 VAZQUEZ LUIS LEIRE 2012 RBAIXAS 1:08.38 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
45 1190206 MARCIEL RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:09.85 M 25 0 XOVE
46 1034451 BARREIRO TORTAJADA CARLOTA 2012 GALAICO 1:10.22 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
47 1194868 CARRACEDO GARCIA NOA 2012 NTNARON 1:10.34 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
48 1205853 SARASQUETE PARADA ADRIANA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:10.85 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
49 1197541 RODRIGUEZ VARELA AINE 2012 CFVLUGO 1:11.02 M 25 0 XOVE
50 1187917 LLANO FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:12.09 M 25 0 XOVE
51 1194199 UZAL PALLARES MARA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:12.75 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
52 1194181 CAMPANON VIDAL CLAUDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:15.27 M 25 0 XOVE
53 1180429 VILLAR PEREZ SARA 2012 CNVILAG 1:16.09 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
54 1178957 ANDE GABRIEL NEREA 2012 CNVILAG 1:17.63 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
55 1194187 FERNANDEZ VILLABRILLE CARLA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:20.65 M 25 0 XOVE
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56 1144862 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ IRIA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:21.44 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
57 1197548 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ ALBA 2012 CODESAL 1:25.10 M 25 0 A GUARDA
58 1212561 SÁNCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2012 CNLICEO 1:41.71 M 25 0 RIAZOR
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9 - 50 m Pes braza frecha Masculino

1 1144542 CONDE ALVAREZ PABLO 2011 POURENSE 52.50 M 50 27 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
2 1144775 ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ DIEGO 2010 RCNVIGO 55.41 M 25 24 A GUARDA
3 1144729 LAVAREZ MARTINEZ HUGO 2010 CODESAL 56.22 M 25 22 A GUARDA
4 1147053 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA BRUNO 2010 NPONTEA 56.57 M 25 21 A GUARDA
5 1143780 MARIZ FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 2010 CFVLUGO 56.78 M 25 20 XOVE
6 1144241 ROUCO ABUIN MATEO 2010 POR-MIÑA 56.87 M 25 19 XOVE
7 1143315 PEREIRA URGAL ENRIQUE 2011 GALAICO 58.65 M 25 18 RÍAS DO SUR
8 1144487 PETEIRO DE LA IGLESIA ENZO 2010 SDBOIRO 59.12 M 25 17 SANTA ISABEL
9 1194848 GARCIA BELLO GERMAN 2010 ADFOGAR 59.52 M 25 16 RIAZOR

10 1180227 ESTEVEZ LAGO OIER 2011 CNMOS 59.56 M 25 15 A GUARDA
11 1144443 LAGE GUIMIL DAMIÁN 2010 CNVILAG 59.58 M 25 14 RÍAS DO SUR
12 1145003 BLANCO OUTEIRAL ALEX 2011 SDBOIRO 59.66 M 25 13 SANTA ISABEL
13 1180183 SOTO MARTINEZ GORKA 2011 CNMOS 59.89 M 25 12 A GUARDA
14 1143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 GALAICO 59.96 M 25 11 RÍAS DO SUR
15 1147244 PARDO FERNANDEZ ERIC 2011 CFVLUGO 59.97 M 25 10 XOVE
16 1144427 GUTIERREZ RIVAS CARLOS 2011 CASINOC 1:00.09 M 25 9 RIAZOR
17 1147220 GARCIA SANCOSMED MATEO 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:00.31 M 25 8 XOVE
18 1146983 BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ MAURO 2011 CULLERED 1:00.38 M 25 7 RIAZOR
19 1144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ LOIS 2011 GALAICO 1:00.64 M 25 6 RÍAS DO SUR
20 1147109 SANJIAO SILVA JAVIER 2010 CNLICEO 1:00.87 M 25 5 RIAZOR
21 1189218 GALLEGO CID BRAIS 2010 MIRAFLOR 1:01.66 M 50 4 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
22 1140978 MANEIROS PAZ GABRIEL 2011 CNFERRO 1:02.16 M 25 3 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
23 1189228 PEREIRA BLANCO MANUEL 2011 CNREDON 1:02.27 M 50 2 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
24 1146987 PRIETO PIÑEIRO ALEJANDRO 2011 ADFOGAR 1:02.64 M 25 1 RIAZOR
25 1144339 FERNANDEZ ABEL ADRIAN 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:02.65 M 25 0 XOVE
26 1180213 ANTON PEREZ RUBEN 2011 CNXOVE 1:02.80 M 25 0 XOVE
27 1190916 PEREIRA VÁZQUEZ NICOLAS 2011 NPONTEA 1:03.39 M 25 0 A GUARDA
28 1144110 PREGO GROBA XIAN 2011 NPONTEA 1:03.71 M 25 0 A GUARDA
29 1143401 CARCEDO LOPEZ RODRIGO 2010 CFVLUGO 1:03.77 M 25 0 XOVE
30 1194596 CHAO OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:03.88 M 25 0 XOVE
31 1143889 MARTÍNEZ DE SOUSA BRYAN 2011 SANXENXO 1:04.06 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
32 1147158 NUÑEZ SALINAS RICARDO 2010 CFVLUGO 1:04.17 M 25 0 XOVE
33 1147063 BRAÑAS VILLAR ALEJANDRO JOSE 2010 CNFERRO 1:04.20 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
34 1180177 VELLABONA LOPEZ MARTIN 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:04.46 M 25 0 XOVE
35 1143330 COSTAL MARTINEZ XABIER 2010 GALAICO 1:05.14 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
36 1144625 SILVA OZORES CARLOS 2011 SDBOIRO 1:05.36 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
37 1143906 NOYA ACUÑA ASIER 2011 GALAICO 1:05.57 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
38 1182376 RODRIGUEZ JUSTO PEDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 1:06.24 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
39 1192269 BAUTISTA BUGARÍN TOMÁS 2010 NPONTEA 1:06.33 M 25 0 A GUARDA
40 1190921 FIGUEIRAS ARNOSO MIGUEL 2010 CULLERED 1:06.53 M 25 0 RIAZOR
41 1147142 LOPEZ COVAS ADRIAN 2010 CFVLUGO 1:06.81 M 25 0 XOVE
42 1144544 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 2011 POURENSE 1:06.91 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
43 1143747 CARBALLO OTERO DAVID 2010 CNVILAG 1:06.94 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
44 1171548 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SERGIO 2011 SANXENXO 1:06.99 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
45 1144341 ALONSO PENELAS BRAIS 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:07.59 M 25 0 XOVE
46 1187890 SILVA GUERRERO JEYDEN JAEL 2011 RIVEIRA 1:07.72 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
47 1178764 RÍOS MONTES JAVIER 2010 RCNVIGO 1:07.84 M 25 0 A GUARDA
48 1147018 FUERTES GARCIA JAVIER 2010 CNFERRO 1:08.03 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
49 1185627 ANDÓN MORADO PABLO 2011 NPONTEA 1:08.25 M 25 0 A GUARDA
50 1144952 SANTODOMINGO VALES MATEO 2011 RBAIXAS 1:08.34 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
51 1190315 DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 2011 POURENSE 1:08.60 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
52 1205844 DE CARLOS TOBIO MAURO 2011 RBAIXAS 1:08.83 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
53 1173199 LEAL DURAN DAVID 2010 CNXOVE 1:08.87 M 25 0 XOVE
54 1190920 DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ OMAR 2010 CULLERED 1:09.11 M 25 0 RIAZOR
55 1180211 ALVAREZ DIAZ DIEGO 2011 CNXOVE 1:09.20 M 25 0 XOVE
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56 1219498 SEGUÍN FERNANDEZ GONZALO 2010 MIRAFLOR 1:09.74 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
57 1194858 NOVOA LOPEZ JAIRO 2010 ADFOGAR 1:09.74 M 25 0 RIAZOR
58 1147230 ALVAREZ RIO DANIEL 2011 CULLERED 1:09.78 M 25 0 RIAZOR
59 1144440 GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ MARCOS 2010 CNVILAG 1:09.92 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
60 1203739 FILGUEIRA GONZÁLEZ BINH 2010 NPONTEA 1:09.96 M 25 0 A GUARDA
61 1193904 DE BETHENCOURT FRAGUAS PABLO 2011 GALAICO 1:10.00 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
62 1208833 ESPERÓN BESADA FELIX 2010 NPONTEA 1:10.77 M 25 0 A GUARDA
63 1144670 RIVERA PORRUA ALEJANDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 1:11.22 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
64 1194869 SEIJAS LÓPEZ LEO 2010 CNFERRO 1:11.68 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
65 1195561 GARCÍA MEÍTIN ANGEL 2010 CNXOVE 1:12.17 M 25 0 XOVE
66 1146999 CABANAS DEL RIO HUGO 2011 CULLERED 1:12.31 M 25 0 RIAZOR
67 1208839 ORGE OUTOMURO JANDRO 2010 NPONTEA 1:12.37 M 25 0 A GUARDA
68 1208824 RODRIGUEZ POMBO MARTIN 2011 MOLEMOS 1:12.41 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
69 1218964 CARBALLIDO LAGO LUCAS 2010 CNREDON 1:12.79 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
70 1202053 REY FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 2011 CNREDON 1:12.84 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
71 1214847 PÉREZ ARJIZ MARCOS 2010 MIRAFLOR 1:13.07 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
72 1178930 ARIAS ARES MATEO 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:13.17 M 25 0 XOVE
73 1180200 MATO LOPEZ NICOLAS 2010 ADFOGAR 1:14.29 M 25 0 RIAZOR
74 1205676 LAGO RIVERA MARTÍN 2010 RCNVIGO 1:14.76 M 25 0 A GUARDA
75 1174180 CASTRO OTERO ADRIAN 2010 RBAIXAS 1:15.45 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
76 1144442 GUILLÁN LÓPEZ NICOLÁS 2010 CNVILAG 1:16.12 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
77 1144462 RAMOS ULLOA DAVID 2011 ARTEIXO 1:16.50 M 25 0 RIAZOR
78 1189934 RODRIGUEZ MORAIS DANIEL 2011 MOLEMOS 1:16.66 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
79 1185619 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 ADFOGAR 1:16.79 M 25 0 RIAZOR
80 1196076 CASTRO SIO ANXO 2011 CNMOS 1:16.88 M 25 0 A GUARDA
81 1197560 AGEITOS MARTINEZ HUMBERTO 2011 RIVEIRA 1:17.26 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
82 1144742 GARABATOS CRESPO MARCOS 2011 CNMOS 1:17.34 M 25 0 A GUARDA
83 1192774 ÁVILA AMOEDO ANTONIO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:17.51 M 25 0 A GUARDA
84 1195556 SOUTO ANDUJAR DIEGO 2011 ADFOGAR 1:17.67 M 25 0 RIAZOR
85 1178910 BERNARDEZ VAZQUEZ XANDRE 2011 RBAIXAS 1:18.09 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
86 1213611 FRAGA VISOS GAEL 2011 CIDSANTI 1:18.10 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
87 1144887 GONZÁLEZ GIL MANUEL 2010 RCNVIGO 1:18.24 M 25 0 A GUARDA
88 1190395 FERNÁNDEZ LIÑARES IAGO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:19.22 M 25 0 A GUARDA
89 1201626 BASTOS DIZ JOSEP 2011 NPONTEA 1:19.27 M 25 0 A GUARDA
90 1144433 TREVIÑO REY ALDÁN 2010 CNVILAG 1:19.65 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
91 1144495 GONZALEZ COSTAS ASIER 2011 GALAICO 1:19.68 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
92 1208861 MALLO VEGA SAMUEL 2010 CIDSANTI 1:19.90 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
93 1202666 OBELLEIRO OCAMPO LUÍS 2011 RCNVIGO 1:20.27 M 25 0 A GUARDA
94 1171638 CORDERO LOPEZ LUCAS 2011 GALAICO 1:20.34 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
95 1180417 ABELLA BOUZAS CARLOS 2011 CNVILAG 1:20.48 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
96 1213548 CID CRUJEIRAS ADRIÁN 2011 RCNVIGO 1:20.66 M 25 0 A GUARDA
97 1205849 MIGUELEZ DEAÑO ANDRE 2011 RBAIXAS 1:20.92 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
98 1205812 CURES SANTOS COSME 2011 ADFOGAR 1:21.11 M 25 0 RIAZOR
99 1207071 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES MAURO 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:21.74 M 25 0 XOVE

100 1204249 NISTAL CAO MANUEL 2011 CASINOC 1:21.84 M 25 0 RIAZOR
101 1203278 VELON PENA PEDRO 2011 CMARINA 1:22.19 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
102 1205883 PONCE MONTEAGUDO LINO OCTAVIO 2011 GALAICO 1:22.29 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
103 1144840 TOUCEDA LOURIDO PABLO 2011 CNVILAG 1:22.36 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
104 1215935 QUENECHE QUIROZ RONALD GIANFRANCO2011 RIVEIRA 1:22.53 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
105 1180229 GONZALEZ TOJO GABRIEL 2011 CNMOS 1:23.14 M 25 0 A GUARDA
106 1202312 GOMES RECAMAN HUGO 2010 GALAICO 1:25.32 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
107 1212569 YERA REGUEIRA ALEJANDRO 2011 ARTABRIA 1:26.07 M 25 0 RIAZOR
108 1144779 TORRE BASTOS GUILLERMO 2010 RCNVIGO 1:26.37 M 25 0 A GUARDA
109 1178936 MOSCOSO VAZQUEZ BRUNO 2011 GALAICO 1:27.21 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
110 1025769 GAITAN MONTE DE OCA GASTÓN 2010 NPONTEA 1:28.15 M 25 0 A GUARDA
111 1208860 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 CIDSANTI 1:29.26 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
112 1194860 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 1:29.51 M 25 0 RIAZOR
113 1206979 ÁLVAREZ RODRÍGUEZ JACOBO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:31.24 M 25 0 A GUARDA
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114 1215875 ARAÚJO VÁZQUEZ PEDRO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:31.24 M 25 0 A GUARDA
115 1213550 MASSÓ MONSONIS GUILLERMO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:33.72 M 25 0 A GUARDA
116 1205877 CESPON SOLLA PABLO 2011 GALAICO 1:34.91 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
117 1208855 FERNANDEZ-RIAL GOMEZ ALEJANDRO 2010 CIDSANTI 1:35.38 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
118 1188594 FERNÁNDEZ LEAL LUCAS MINH 2010 ARTABRIA 1:36.09 M 25 0 RIAZOR
119 1208850 ANGUEIRA TABOADA RAUL 2011 CIDSANTI 1:36.90 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
120 1194209 RODRÍGUEZ BLANCO ROMÁN 2011 ARTEIXO 1:38.04 M 25 0 RIAZOR
121 1189921 ESPINOLA BESADA ADRIAN 2011 SANXENXO 1:44.47 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
122 1212563 CARREIRA MIRAGAYA SAMUEL 2011 ARTABRIA 1:48.31 M 25 0 RIAZOR
123 1217070 IDIART CASTRO BELTRÁN 2011 CNLICEO 1:49.74 M 25 0 RIAZOR
124 1212053 GONZÁLEZ CID LEO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:50.55 M 25 0 A GUARDA
125 1178912 DOMINGUEZ ALVAREZ DEREK 2011 RBAIXAS 2:00.73 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
126 1204919 PAVÓN LAMAS ISMAEL 2011 MOLEMOS 2:18.65 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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10 - 50 m Pes braza frecha Feminino

1 1147213 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 2012 POR-MIÑA 57.85 M 25 27 XOVE
2 1202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ SARA 2012 CULLERED 1:00.74 M 25 24 RIAZOR
3 1186853 GERVENO PRADA CLAUDIA 2013 CASINOC 1:01.72 M 25 22 RIAZOR
4 1144545 MERZLAYAKOVA KOSTOMAROVA ANNA2012 POURENSE 1:03.28 M 50 21 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
5 1144390 RAMOS PEREZ ROCIO DEL CARMEN 2012 CNFERRO 1:03.51 M 25 20 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
6 1147257 CASTRO CIDRAS CARMEN 2013 GALAICO 1:04.24 M 25 19 RÍAS DO SUR
7 1207030 GOMEZ PEDROUZO MARTINA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:04.78 M 25 18 XOVE
8 1145027 VILLAR ABELLA NINA 2012 POURENSE 1:05.20 M 50 17 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
9 1147233 DIAZ-PACHE CIDONCHA MAR 2012 CULLERED 1:05.64 M 25 16 RIAZOR

10 1182382 LOPEZ GONZALEZ NAIARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:06.20 M 25 15 XOVE
11 1147281 ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO EREA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:06.78 M 25 14 XOVE
12 1180266 QUINTANA GARCIA BARBARA 2012 GALAICO 1:07.40 M 25 13 RÍAS DO SUR
13 1144875 MARTÍNEZ QUIJADA IRATI 2012 CNFERRO 1:07.86 M 25 11.5 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
14 1182370 JIMÉNEZ FILGUEIRA AROA 2012 CNFERRO 1:07.86 M 25 11.5 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
15 1187917 LLANO FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:07.91 M 25 10 XOVE
16 1143905 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ SOPHIE 2012 GALAICO 1:08.43 M 25 9 RÍAS DO SUR
17 1147247 GUERRERO VIVERO LARA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:08.69 M 25 8 XOVE
18 1200109 DOMINGUEZ GARCIA JIMENA 2012 CNXOVE 1:09.31 M 25 7 XOVE
19 1215878 DOMÍNGUEZ EIRÍZ SARA 2012 RCNVIGO 1:09.37 M 25 6 A GUARDA
20 1147256 FERNANDEZ COSTAS LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 1:09.55 M 25 5 RÍAS DO SUR
21 1185626 SANCHEZ GALINDO LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 1:10.03 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
22 1144714 CADAVID RIBEIRO CAROLINA 2012 POURENSE 1:10.15 M 50 4 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
23 1180168 ANDRADE SUÁREZ ALOIA 2012 ARTEIXO 1:10.94 M 25 3 RIAZOR
24 1147223 ROUCO ABUIN CAROL 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:11.59 M 25 2 XOVE
25 1205937 VAZQUEZ SEOANE ALICIA 2012 CULLERED 1:12.18 M 25 1 RIAZOR
26 1147032 COUSO CASTRO CARLA 2013 GALAICO 1:12.75 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
27 1147243 CALDEIRO BROZ ANTIA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:12.96 M 25 0 XOVE
28 1144862 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ IRIA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:14.59 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
29 1214817 ACEVEDO MENDEZ MARIAN 2013 NPONTEA 1:14.66 M 25 0 A GUARDA
30 1214848 SENRA MOSQUERA LOLA 2012 MIRAFLOR 1:14.67 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
31 1147208 ABUIN VAZQUEZ AITANA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:15.94 M 25 0 XOVE
32 1203303 MOLEDO DE LA TORRE MAIA 2013 GALAICO 1:15.99 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
33 1194587 AMEAL PACHECO VALERIA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:16.14 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
34 1178901 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ ALEXANDRA 2012 RCNVIGO 1:16.28 M 25 0 A GUARDA
35 1194873 CAEIRO MARTIÑO IRIA 2012 GALAICO 1:16.33 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
36 1194180 CABO GARCIA PAULA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:17.85 M 25 0 XOVE
37 1185600 MARTÍNEZ OZORES CARMEN 2013 CODESAL 1:18.47 M 25 0 A GUARDA
38 1197550 AREA FILGUEIRA CARLA 2013 NTNARON 1:19.06 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
39 1216619 COUTO GOGORZA AITANA 2013 NCORUÑA 1:19.29 M 25 0 RIAZOR
40 1208853 DE LA VEGA RUIZ NOA 2013 CIDSANTI 1:19.62 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
41 1197548 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ ALBA 2012 CODESAL 1:20.41 M 25 0 A GUARDA
42 1189937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANA 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:20.54 M 25 0 XOVE
43 1207028 ARRUÑADA JUNQUERA LUCIA 2013 NCORUÑA 1:21.28 M 25 0 RIAZOR
44 1178957 ANDE GABRIEL NEREA 2012 CNVILAG 1:21.52 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
45 1180429 VILLAR PEREZ SARA 2012 CNVILAG 1:21.53 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
46 1196088 CAO HERMO CELIA 2012 SDBOIRO 1:21.59 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
47 1205858 VAZQUEZ LUIS LEIRE 2012 RBAIXAS 1:22.15 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
48 1195553 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ IRIS 2012 ADFOGAR 1:22.64 M 25 0 RIAZOR
49 1185609 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ZELTIA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:22.68 M 25 0 XOVE
50 1186946 BARROS GOMEZ ADA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:23.55 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
51 1190208 REIJA DOMINGUEZ ANTIA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:24.51 M 25 0 XOVE
52 1196865 POZO VAZQUEZ LEIRE 2013 MIRAFLOR 1:24.63 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
53 1186866 GARCÍA CASAL FLAVIA 2013 NPONTEA 1:25.15 M 25 0 A GUARDA
54 1194192 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ VERA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:25.25 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
55 1195574 SEÑARÍS SÁNCHEZ MARTA 2012 ARTEIXO 1:25.26 M 25 0 RIAZOR
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56 1208820 ENRIQUEZ BUJAN JIMENA 2013 MOLEMOS 1:25.50 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
57 1178934 FERNANDEZ BASANTA SELENA 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:25.66 M 25 0 XOVE
58 1210629 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ZOE 2012 CODESAL 1:25.72 M 25 0 A GUARDA
59 1218972 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ LARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:26.85 M 25 0 XOVE
60 1178956 ABALO FIDALGO ALBA 2012 CNVILAG 1:27.66 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
61 1171465 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ IRIA 2013 POURENSE 1:29.57 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
62 1218345 PIÑEIRO SEIJAS LOLA 2013 CNFERRO 1:29.76 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
63 1189571 REUS VECINO ELISA 2013 NCORUÑA 1:30.07 M 25 0 RIAZOR
64 1205888 DASILVA CONDE DANIELA 2012 ARTEIXO 1:30.18 M 25 0 RIAZOR
65 1147218 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ ALICIA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:30.40 M 25 0 XOVE
66 1194199 UZAL PALLARES MARA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:30.56 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
67 1205853 SARASQUETE PARADA ADRIANA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:30.80 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
68 1195568 MARTINEZ BARGUIELA LEDA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:30.96 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
69 1205895 VARELA PICO MARÍA 2012 ARTEIXO 1:31.50 M 25 0 RIAZOR
70 1197537 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:31.84 M 25 0 XOVE
71 1034451 BARREIRO TORTAJADA CARLOTA 2012 GALAICO 1:31.92 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
72 1180156 FERRO CORRAL MARTINA 2012 ARTEIXO 1:32.43 M 25 0 RIAZOR
73 1208873 VIDAL ROMERO NEREA 2013 CIDSANTI 1:33.84 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
74 1147250 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ IRIA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:34.71 M 25 0 XOVE
75 1215910 REIMUNDEZ REY ANTIA 2013 NCORUÑA 1:35.60 M 25 0 RIAZOR
76 1204631 TORRES PALOMO VALERIA 2013 GALAICO 1:37.04 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
77 1207063 FERRERO VELEZ SARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:40.21 M 25 0 XOVE
78 1194210 PRIETO ALVITE LUCÍA 2013 ARTEIXO 1:45.41 M 25 0 RIAZOR
79 1205873 YÁÑEZ GÓMEZ SARA 2013 CEDEIRA 1:51.66 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
80 1213580 FERNÁNDEZ BAQUERO ESTHER 2012 CODESAL 1:58.65 M 25 0 A GUARDA
81 1214808 COSME PULGARÍN MARTINA 2013 CNFERRO 2:04.54 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
82 1215952 MILLÁN PACÍN AMANDA 2012 CNVILAG 2:26.28 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
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11 - 4x100 m Libre Masculino

1  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 5:15.77 M 25 54 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          BRAÑAS VILLAR ALEJANDRO JOSE (2010)

                          50L: 36.21           50L: 49.15           100L: 1:13.83        100L: 1:47.03       

2  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 5:18.95 M 25 48 XOVE
                          ALONSO BECERRA TRISTAN (2010)

                          50L: 36.86           100L: 1:18.06       

3  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 5:32.28 M 50 44 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          CONDE ALVAREZ PABLO (2011)

                          100L: 1:21.33       

4  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 5:29.50 M 25 42 XOVE
                          GARCIA SANCOSMED MATEO (2010)

                          50L: 39.46           100L: 1:24.38       

5  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 5:45.00 M 50 40 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          ALVAREZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO (2011)

                          100L: 1:26.26       

6  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 5:38.68 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
                          CHAN VAZQUEZ LOIS (2011)

                          50L: 38.40           100L: 1:20.72       

7  C. N. CULLEREDO 0 CULLERED 5:47.36 M 25 36 RIAZOR
                          ALVAREZ RIO DANIEL (2011)

                          50L: 44.06           100L: 1:33.41       

8  SOC. DEP. CUL. N. BOIRO 0 SDBOIRO 5:48.63 M 25 34 SANTA ISABEL
                          BLANCO OUTEIRAL ALEX (2011)

                          50L: 38.46           100L: 1:20.18       

9  C. N. RIVEIRA 0 RIVEIRA 5:52.31 M 25 32 SANTA ISABEL
                          CASTRO SAMPEDRO DIEGO (2010)

                          50L: 37.66           100L: 1:19.43       

10  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 5:53.28 M 25 30 A GUARDA
11  C. N. VILAGARCÍA SOC. DEP. 0 CNVILAG 5:54.34 M 25 28 RÍAS DO SUR

                          ABELLA BOUZAS CARLOS (2011)

                          50L: 43.44           100L: 1:33.41       

12  SPORTING C. CASINO 0 CASINOC 5:59.09 M 25 26 RIAZOR
                          SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO (2010)

                          50L: 34.83           100L: 1:12.03       

13  C. N. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 5:59.95 M 25 24 RIAZOR
                          CAMBA VÁZQUEZ XABI (2010)

                          50L: 34.61           100L: 1:13.36       

14  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 6:13.70 M 25 22 XOVE
                          NUÑEZ SALINAS RICARDO (2010)

                          50L: 42.16           100L: 1:30.66       

15  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 6:15.46 M 25 20 RÍAS DO SUR
                          RODRIGUEZ JUSTO PEDRO (2011)

                          50L: 42.71           100L: 1:33.28       

16  REAL C. NÁUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 6:23.56 M 25 18 A GUARDA
17  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 6:26.76 M 25 16 RIAZOR

                          GIRALDEZ DAFONTE JUAN (2011)

                          50L: 41.52           100L: 1:31.86       

18  C. N. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 6:28.13 M 25 14 RIAZOR
                          MACEIRAS SUÁREZ DIEGO (2010)

                          50L: 42.29           100L: 1:33.54       

19  C. N. ARTEIXO 0 ARTEIXO 6:30.83 M 25 12 RIAZOR
                          RUBIO PARDO KRISZTOFER (2010)

                          50L: 45.38           100L: 1:35.84       

20  C. N. MOS 0 CNMOS 6:32.63 M 25 10 A GUARDA
21  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 6:34.15 M 25 0 XOVE
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                          PARDO PIÑEIRO MANUEL (2010)

                          50L: 42.15           100L: 1:28.45       

22  AGRUP. DEP. NÁUTICO DE NARÓN 0 NTNARON 6:34.58 M 25 8 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          CAMPOS PACIO JAVIER (2010)

                          50L: 42.50           100L: 1:33.76       

23  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 6:38.74 M 25 6 A GUARDA
24  C. N. XOVE 0 CNXOVE 6:49.43 M 25 4 XOVE

                          ANTON PEREZ RUBEN (2011)

                          50L: 39.56           100L: 1:28.12       

25  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 6:55.74 M 25 2 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          SEIJAS LÓPEZ LEO (2010)

                          50L: 48.31           100L: 1:48.57       

26  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 7:01.25 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          NOYA ACUÑA ASIER (2011)

                          50L: 45.45           100L: 1:30.35       

27  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 7:20.58 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          SANTODOMINGO VALES MATEO (2011)

                          50L: 42.15           100L: 1:29.87       

28  C. N. VILAGARCÍA SOC. DEP. 0 CNVILAG 7:22.34 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          ENTENZA SERANTES ANDRÉ (2010)

                          50L: 57.13           100L: 2:08.31       

29  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 7:26.95 M 25 0 RIAZOR
                          SUAREZ FERNANDEZ MATEO (2010)

                          50L: 51.49           100L: 1:57.63       

30  REAL C. NÁUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 7:47.87 M 25 0 A GUARDA
31  C. DEP. N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 7:51.09 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL

                          FERNANDEZ-RIAL GOMEZ ALEJANDRO (2010)

                          50L: 44.76           100L: 1:39.66       

32  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 7:53.47 M 25 0 RÍAS DO SUR
                          CORDERO LOPEZ LUCAS (2011)

                          50L: 52.69           100L: 1:54.41       

33  REAL C. NÁUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 7:53.67 M 25 0 A GUARDA
34  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 8:02.41 M 25 0 RIAZOR

                          CURES SANTOS COSME (2011)

                          50L: 52.58           100L: 1:53.59       

35  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 8:20.38 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          PICO ESPANTOSO CARLA (2013)

                          50L: 53.12           50L: 55.98           100L: 1:57.66       
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12 - 4x100 m Libre Feminino

1  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 6:16.04 M 25 54 RÍAS DO SUR
                          QUINTANA GARCIA BARBARA (2012)

                          50L: 44.06           100L: 1:30.78       

2  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 6:20.01 M 25 48 XOVE
                          LOPEZ GONZALEZ NAIARA (2012)

                          50L: 46.20           100L: 1:40.81       

3  C. N. CULLEREDO 0 CULLERED 6:20.44 M 25 44 RIAZOR
                          SUAREZ DOSIL SARA (2013)

                          50L: 48.80           100L: 1:41.18       

4  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 6:32.79 M 50 42 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          MERZLAYAKOVA KOSTOMAROVA ANNA (2012)

                          100L: 1:32.44       

5  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 6:35.47 M 25 40 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          JIMÉNEZ FILGUEIRA AROA (2012)

                          50L: 46.70           100L: 1:39.12       

6  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 7:12.87 M 25 38 RÍAS DO SUR
                          ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ VERA (2012)

                          50L: 48.17           100L: 1:43.10       

7  C. N. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 7:16.15 M 25 36 RIAZOR
                          MOSQUERA SANCHEZ DANIELLA (2012)

                          50L: 44.81           100L: 1:39.27       

8  AGRUP. DEP. NÁUTICO DE NARÓN 0 NTNARON 7:24.18 M 25 34 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          CANEIRO PEREIRA TATIANA (2012)

                          50L: 45.95           100L: 1:38.77       

9  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 7:25.88 M 25 32 XOVE
                          INSUA MORANDEIRA MARIA (2012)

                          50L: 50.76           100L: 1:50.97       

10  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 7:32.45 M 25 30 RÍAS DO SUR
                          ALONSO PAZOS LUCIA (2012)

                          50L: 51.31           100L: 1:50.80       

11  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 7:34.59 M 25 28 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          PINEDA HERMIDA SOFIA (2012)

                          50L: 46.17           100L: 1:36.40       

12  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 7:41.91 M 25 26 XOVE
                          GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ZELTIA (2012)

                          50L: 52.12           100L: 1:59.76       

13  SPORTING C. CASINO 0 CASINOC 7:56.31 M 25 24 RIAZOR
                          ROADE MERCHAN ANA (2012)

                          50L: 54.82           100L: 1:59.29       

14  C. N. ARTEIXO 0 ARTEIXO 8:00.27 M 25 22 RIAZOR
                          ANDRADE SUÁREZ ALOIA (2012)

                          50L: 52.20           100L: 1:52.23       

15  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 8:04.73 M 25 20 XOVE
                          ABUIN VAZQUEZ AITANA (2012)

                          50L: 48.93           100L: 1:47.81       

16  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 8:17.71 M 25 0 XOVE
                          FERNANDEZ VILLABRILLE CARLA (2012)

                          50L: 55.29           100L: 1:59.55       

17  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 8:37.28 M 25 0 XOVE
                          RODRIGUEZ VARELA AINE (2012)

                          50L: 53.76           100L: 1:55.96       

18  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 8:40.63 M 25 18 RÍAS DO SUR
                          BARROS GOMEZ ADA (2012)

                          50L: 54.48           100L: 1:57.48       

19  C. DEP. N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 8:43.40 M 25 16 SANTA ISABEL
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                          NOYA REIRIZ NATALIA (2012)

                          50L: 45.52           100L: 1:36.11       

20  C. TENIS CODESAL 0 CODESAL 9:15.16 M 25 14 A GUARDA


